REAL ESTATE

7 ANTALYA




Property Title:
Price:

Property Type:
Apartment Type:
Area:

Country:

City:

District:

Status:

Age:

Number of Rooms:

Bedroom:
Living Room:
Bathrooms:
Balconies:
Inside Complex:
Furnished:
Garden:
Parking:
Seating:

BBQ Area:
Elevator:
Garage:
Market:
Hospital:
Center:

Airport:
Property details:

Furnished 2+1 Apartment for Sale in Kepez, Antalya

114.000 EUR
Apartment
Regular
105 m2
Turkiye
Antalya
Kepez
For Sale
1-5
2+1
2
1
2
1
Yes
Furnished
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
Available
100 m
2000 m
7000 m
10000 m

Apartment Features:

eConstruction Year 2020
*5th Floor
241
eArea 105 m2
*Fully furnished
*2 bathrooms
*2 Air conditioners

Complex Features:

*A complex consisting of three buildings and

comfortable for families.
eGardens
*Parking
*Elevator

Location Features:



*City Center: 7 km
eStation: 100 m
*Airport: 10 km

*Sea: 10 km
eSupermarket: 100 m
*Kepez Hospital: 2 km

*Ozdilek Mall: 8 km

*Mall of Antalya: 8 km
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