



















Item	Value
Property Title:	Furnished 2+1 Apartment for Sale in Kepez, Antalya
Price:	114.000 EUR
Property Type:	Apartment
Apartment Type:	Regular
Area:	105 m2
Country:	Türkiye
City:	Antalya
District:	Kepez
Status:	For Sale
Age:	1-5
Number of Rooms:	2+1
Bedroom:	2
Living Room:	1
Bathrooms:	2
Balconies:	1
Inside Complex:	Yes
Furnished:	Furnished
Garden:	Available
Parking:	Available
Seating:	Available
BBQ Area:	Available
Elevator:	Available
Garage:	Available
Market:	100 m
Hospital:	2000 m
Center:	7000 m
Airport:	10000 m
Property details:	Apartment Features:
	•Construction Year 2020
	•5th Floor
	•2+1
	•Area 105 m2
	• Fully furnished
	•2 bathrooms
	•2 Air conditioners
	2 All conditioners
	Complex Features:
	•A complex consisting of three buildings and comfortable for families. •Gardens
	a Dorlein a

ParkingElevator

Location Features:

•Station: 100 m •Airport: 10 km •Sea: 10 km •Supermarket: 100 m •Kepez Hospital: 2 km •Özdilek Mall: 8 km
•Sea: 10 km •Supermarket: 100 m •Kepez Hospital: 2 km
•Supermarket: 100 m •Kepez Hospital: 2 km
•Kepez Hospital: 2 km
•Kepez Hospital: 2 km
•Ozailek Maii: 8 km
•Mall of Antalya: 8 km